
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 18 APRIL, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

5773 1 COME AWAY WITH ME Norah Jones1 <P>11 BNO/UMA 5417472
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COLLECTION

THE ART OF COLLABORATION

ULTIMATE SINATRA

WE ARE

FEELING GOOD: HER GREATEST HITS AND REMIXES

KIND OF BLUE

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

LOVE FOR SALE

CRAZY LOVE

IT'S TIME

CALL ME IRRESPONSIBLE

SAINT GEORGES ROAD

LA LA LAND

DELTA KREAM

JUNGLE BLUES

PROMISES

TO BE LOVED

MICHAEL BUBLE

TIME CLOCKS

Michael Buble

Simone Waddell

Frank Sinatra

Jon Batiste

Nina Simone

Miles Davis

Fleetwood Mac

Tony Bennett & Lady Gaga

Michael Buble

Michael Buble

Michael Buble

The Black Sorrows

Soundtrack

The Black Keys

C.W. Stoneking

Floating Points, Pharoah Sanders & The …
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RPS/WAR

MGM

UNI/UMA

VE/UMA

VE/UMA

COL/SME

SME

INR/UMA

WAR

RPS/WAR

RPS/WAR

AMB/SME

INR/UMA

NONE/WAR

SHK

MRA/INE

RPS/WAR

RPS/WAR

IND

<P>2

<P>5

<P>5

<P>5

<P>2

<P>7

1

3

1

1

3

1

3

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

7

1

1

194

1

331

18

9

809

119

27

170

721

601

30

175

48

167

20

98

824

21

9362493474

AMBITION153

4729205

3564291

3899086
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88985493092

B003318601

9362497377
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B002562002
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LBOP097-CD

9362494497

9362483762

192641681783

© 1988-2022 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




